
TES NUMERIK 2010

NO NAMA NIM NILAI TUGAS P'H.Gassing TOT
1 Asminar P2700210002 32 70 95,5 73
2 Erfan Hasmin P2700210004 58 71 92,8 79
3 Agussalim P2700210005 54 77 92,2 79
4 Akhyar Muchtar P2700210007 58 78 91,8 80
5 Perie Bagoes Handoko P2700210009 43 78 91,2 76
6 Irmawati Pangerang P2700210010 46 64 92,1 74
7 Nur Dahniar P2700210011 33 36 92,4 63
8 Andi Sitti Rasiah P2700210012 44 69 92,1 74
9 Muhammad Rais P2700210014 47 83 94,0 80
10 Syamsu Alam P2700210015 34 75 94,3 74
11 Athirah Gassing P2700210016 63 68 94,0 80
12 Petrus Katemba P2700210018 42 71 92,1 74
13 Munawir P2700210026 48 68 93,4 76
14 Masna Wati P2700210027 55 69 96,4 79
15 Andi Azhar Mustara P2700210028 29 51 91,1 66
16 Abdul Mubarak P2700210029 36 69 92,0 72
17 Widya Wisanty P2700210030 45 74 92,6 76
18 Rampi Yusuf P2700210031 24 75 93,4 71
19 Jufri P2700210032 45 68 93,8 75
20 Herman P2700210033 52 74 92,8 78
21 Rahman P2700210034 65 65 93,4 79
22 Annah P2700210035 47 66 93,1 75
23 Sukirman P2700210036 21 36 92,2 60
24 Andi Gita Novianti P2700210041 43 55 91,0 70
25 Andi Fitriati P2700210042 37 64 96,2 73
26 Ketut Yudana P2700210043 36 75 91,5 74
27 Mansur AS P2700210044 34 73 92,0 73
28 Fithriah Musadat P2700210045 61 72 93,4 80
29 Thabrani R. P2700210046 23 69 92,1 69
30 Hasyrif SY P2700210047 37 54 96,1 71
31 Stefany Y. Baralangi P2700210048 42 67 91,1 73
32 Suci Rahmadani R. P2700210049 19 65 94,3 68
33 Syamsul Bahri P2700210050 74 65 91,0 80
34 Yuyun P2700210051 14 61 92,0 65
35 As'ad Djamalilleil P2700210057 39 51 93,1 69
36 Yesaya Tommy Paulus P2700210061 37 85 90,7 76
37 Mohamad Ali Wardana P2700210062 42 62 92,1 72
38 Salahuddin Olii P2700210064 27 71 93,7 71
39 Marson James Budiman P2700210068 50 85 92,8 80
40 Isminarti P2700210069 52 55 94,0 74
41 Titin Wahyuni P2700210072 29 43 92,9 64
42 Abdul Muis P2700210073 29 43 92,8 64

rata2: 93
(P'H.Gassing)



TES NUMERIK 2010

NO NAMA NIM NILAI TUGAS Pak Jus TOT
1 Abdullah Basalamah P2700210001 72 83 93,00 86
2 Hasrijal Haddade P2700210003 29 69 93,00 72
3 Nanang Roni Wibowo P2700210008 46 61 93,33 74
4 Muhammad Yusuf P2700210017 40 51 92,00 69
5 Rahmania  P2700210019 55 61 92,33 76
6 Muh. Iswal Burhan P2700210020 55 66 92,67 77
7 Enos Randalinggi P2700210021 60 75 92,33 80
8 Aris Sampe P2700210022 61 74 91,83 80
9 Andi Imran P2700210023 37 80 92,00 76
10 Imran Syarif P2700210024 58 75 92,50 80
11 Saktiani Karim P2700210039 50 61 91,00 74
12 Nur Asmi Rahmawati P2700210040 55 60 91,50 75
13 Kurniyawati P2700210052 51 51 92,67 72
14 Sri Sarna P2700210053 48 51 91,87 71
15 Zaryanti Zainuddin P2700210054 62 51 92,53 75
16 Dewi Arisyanti P2700210055 60 71 92,50 80
17 Muhammad Asri P2700210056 47 72 91,67 76
18 Rajib Alzsan P2700210058 56 62 92,83 76
19 Reski Praminasari P2700210059 80 74 92,67 85
20 Suwoyo P2700210060 67 81 92,00 84
21 Helmi Zainuddin P2700210065 81 72 92,00 85
22 Pohny P2700210066 28 80 92,67 74
23 Samsu Tuwongkesong P2700210067 40 73 92,00 75
24 Mahrus Sabang P2700210070 45 76 92,00 77
25 Andini D. Achmad P2700210071 57 60 92,00 76
26 Muchdar D. Patabo P2700210074 41 81 93,33 78

rata2: 92
(P'Jus)



TES NUMERIK 2010

NO NAMA NIM TOT N.A. H
1 Abdullah Basalamah P2700210001 86 96 A
2 Reski Praminasari P2700210059 85 95 A
3 Helmi Zainuddin P2700210065 85 95 A
4 Suwoyo P2700210060 84 93 A > 90

5 Enos Randalinggi P2700210021 80 90 A-
6 Syamsul Bahri P2700210050 80 90 A-
7 Aris Sampe P2700210022 80 89 A-
8 Marson James Budiman P2700210068 80 89 A-
9 Imran Syarif P2700210024 80 89 A-
10 Fithriah Musadat P2700210045 80 89 A-
11 Akhyar Muchtar P2700210007 80 89 A-
12 Athirah Gassing P2700210016 80 89 A-
13 Dewi Arisyanti P2700210055 80 89 A-
14 Muhammad Rais P2700210014 80 89 A-
15 Masna Wati P2700210027 79 88 A-
16 Rahman P2700210034 79 88 A-
17 Agussalim P2700210005 79 88 A-
18 Erfan Hasmin P2700210004 79 88 A-
19 Herman P2700210033 78 87 A-
20 Muchdar D. Patabo P2700210074 78 87 A-
21 Muh. Iswal Burhan P2700210020 77 86 A-
22 Mahrus Sabang P2700210070 77 86 A- > 85

23 Rajib Alzsan P2700210058 76 85 B
24 Muhammad Asri P2700210056 76 85 B
25 Widya Wisanty P2700210030 76 85 B
26 Perie Bagoes Handoko P2700210009 76 85 B
27 Yesaya Tommy Paulus P2700210061 76 85 B
28 Andi Imran P2700210023 76 85 B
29 Andini D. Achmad P2700210071 76 85 B
30 Munawir P2700210026 76 85 B
31 Rahmania  P2700210019 76 84 B
32 Jufri P2700210032 75 84 B
33 Zaryanti Zainuddin P2700210054 75 84 B
34 Nur Asmi Rahmawati P2700210040 75 84 B
35 Annah P2700210035 75 83 B
36 Samsu Tuwongkesong P2700210067 75 83 B
37 Syamsu Alam P2700210015 74 83 B
38 Andi Sitti Rasiah P2700210012 74 83 B
39 Petrus Katemba P2700210018 74 83 B
40 Pohny P2700210066 74 82 B
41 Isminarti P2700210069 74 82 B
42 Saktiani Karim P2700210039 74 82 B
43 Irmawati Pangerang P2700210010 74 82 B
44 Ketut Yudana P2700210043 74 82 B
45 Andi Fitriati P2700210042 73 82 B



NO NAMA NIM TOT N.A. H
46 Asminar P2700210002 73 82 B
47 Stefany Y. Baralangi P2700210048 73 81 B
48 Mansur AS P2700210044 73 81 B
49 Kurniyawati P2700210052 72 81 B
50 Abdul Mubarak P2700210029 72 81 B > 80

51 Mohamad Ali Wardana P2700210062 72 80 B-
52 Hasrijal Haddade P2700210003 72 80 B-
53 Rampi Yusuf P2700210031 71 80 B-
54 Salahuddin Olii P2700210064 71 80 B-
55 Sri Sarna P2700210053 71 79 B-
56 Hasyrif SY P2700210047 71 79 B-
57 Andi Gita Novianti P2700210041 70 78 B-
58 Muhammad Yusuf P2700210017 69 77 B-
59 Thabrani R. P2700210046 69 77 B-
60 As'ad Djamalilleil P2700210057 69 77 B-
61 Suci Rahmadani R. P2700210049 68 76 B- >75

62 Yuyun P2700210051 65 72 C
63 Titin Wahyuni P2700210072 64 72 C
64 Abdul Muis P2700210073 64 72 C
65 Nur Dahniar P2700210011 63 71 C
66 Sukirman P2700210036 60 67 C
67 Nanang Roni Wibowo P2700210008 74 83 B
68 Andi Azhar Mustara P2700210028 66 73 C
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